Series Shell
Type
Pin
Length
Contact
Type
Mounting/
Jack Screw

RoHS
Click Here For Performance Specifications
Part Number Builder
Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
K88X Series Dimensions
Option
Contact Kycon for other options
D - 3.80mm
Pin Length (L1)
-BR -K
#4-40 UNC
Bushing
Board Lock
#4-40 UNC
-Blank
11.00mm
Mounting and Jack Screw Option
Blank - Thru Hole
 Option
BR - (4-40) Tin Plated 11.00mm long Boardlocks
BRJ - (4-40) Boardlocks and (4-40) Hex Jack Screws
K - (4-40) Bushings
KJ - (4-40) Bushings and (4-40) Hex Jack Screws
30 - 30µ” Gold (Available only with BR and BRJ options)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor